Flugnummer

GTI8084
WZZ2729
GTI8951
GTI4711

ELJ501

GTI8082
AZG4881
RYS1857
CMB519
GTI8901
AZG1201
CMB523
MAYS5008

AZG239

Flugnummer

MAYS5553
WZZ4283
SAY9882

MAY9877

AZGZ233

YZR7493

MAYA4101

ANKUNFT (MEHR)

Rzeszéw-Jasionka (RZE)
Skopje (SKP)

Rota, Andalusia (ROZ)
Greenville/Spartanburg Intl (GSF)
Brinn (BRO_/ LKTE)
Rzeszéw-Jasionka (RZE)
Heydar Aliyev Int'l (GYD)
Vilnius (VNQ)

Pope Aaf (KPOB)

Bodo (BOO)

Heydar Aliyev Int'l (GYD)
Pope Aaf (KPOB)

Nador (NDR)

Heydar Aliyev Int'l (GYD)

\Von

Teneriffa Sid (TFS)

Tuzla Int'l (TZL)

Novosibirsk Tolmachevo (OVE)
Lamezia Terme (SUF)

Heydar Aliyev Int'l (GYD)
Zhengzhou Xinzheng Int'l (CGO)

Rom-Ciampino (CIA)

15:11 cer

14:29 ceT

13:20 ceT

00:32 EST

11:43 ceT

11:14 ceT

10:41 +04

07:03 EET

19:17 EST

02:46 ceT

03:14 +04

14:00 esT

20:21 +m

20:52 +04

UNTERWEGS/PLANMASSIG NACH HHN (MEHR)

Abflug

16:44 WET
07:50 ceT
10:30 +07
12:20 ceT
15:10 +04
07:05 csT

17:20 ceT

Ankunft

16:39 CET

16:33 CET

16:22 CET

13:29 CET

12:50 cET

12:42 ceT

12:10 ceT

08:11 cer

07:58 CET

05:31 cer

04:41 ceT

03:14 ceT

23:00 ceT

22:27 ceT

21:54 ceT

09:35 CET

10:40 ceET

14:25 cET

16:50 CcET

17:50 ceT

18:55 CET

Flugnummer

MPH91/2
GTi4762
WZZ2743
AZGA881

ELJ502

MAY5552
CMB51/
CMB519
AZG1202
RYS1856
CMB523
GT18901
AZG240

CMB585

Flugnummer

CMB533
MAY9876
WZ74284
SAY9789

MAY4102

ABFLUGE (MEHR)

O'Hare Int'l (ORD)

Bratislava (BTS / LZIB)
Teneriffa Std (TES)

Kuwait (KWI / OKBK)
Rzeszéw-Jasionka (RZE / EPRZ)
Heydar Aliyev Int'l (GYD)

Vilnius (VNO)
Rzeszéw-Jasionka (RZE / EPRZ)
Baltimore (BWI)

Heydar Aliyev Int'l (GYD)

Bahrain (BAH / OBEIl)

19:35 CcET

18:40 ceT

17:33 CET

14:26 CET

14:20 ceT

12:26 ceT

11:48 ceT

11:20 ceT

09:17 cer

09:00 cer

07:40 cer

07:28 cer

01:04 cer

2117 ceT

PLANMASSIGE ABFLUGE (MEHR)

Mach

Lamezia Terme (SUE)

Tuzla Int'l (TZL)

MNovosibirsk Tolmachevo (OVE)

Rom-Ciampino (CIA)

Abflug

19:36 ceT
09:35 ceT
10:20 ceT
14:10 ceT

15:10 ceT

||

H

16:39 cs1

1533 cE

1511 we

19:17 +0¢

12:48 cE

16:32 +0¢

12:05 EE

09:08 ce

10:46 EST

08:19 +0¢

05:12 +o0:

11:35 ceT

11:55 ceT

01:55 +07

16:35 CET
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